Web Smart Switch
DGS-1210 Series
D-Link’s DGS-1210 Series Web Smart Switches are the latest generation of switches featuring
D-Link Green Technology. The DGS-1210 Series integrates advanced management as
well as security functions that provide performance and scalability. Management options
for the switch include SNMP, Web Management, D-Link Network Assistant Utility,
and compact command lines. The DGS-1210 Series uses Auto Voice VLAN, ensuring bandwidth
is prioritized for a smoother voice performance. The DGS-1210-10/10P/20/28 features a fanless

•	System Hibernation
•	Port Shutoff
Order Information
DGS-1210-10 8 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps and 2-port SFP
DGS-1210-10P 8 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE and 2-port SFP
DGS-1210-20 16 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps and 4-port SFP
DGS-1210-28 24 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps and 4-port SFP
DGS-1210-28P 24 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE and 4-port SFP
DGS-1210-52P 24 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE, plus 24 Ports 10/100/1000Mbps and 4-port SFP
DGS-1210-52MP 48 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE and 4-port SFP
DGS-1210-52 48 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps and 4-port SFP
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2015 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1210 Series Web Smart Switch
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXD/BXU Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m